Taufth	(NC NS/ TNC18001171/71gbn2
	NOWNEY!
TENER. Care	SHB 5536 H == 20(7 NOV.
Estimated State	Type MiCar MiCycle Business (Long 176) Prime Mover
OD ITP: WS TP RESIDD RESIEVALINVIMV	Truck Trailer :
To recept various/so	Toyota Prius Hybrid 1798
at Victorianise mis	Sagar Marwin - Insured Sta MINA
N.	30 Feet 3 31096 - Feet Insured Std NONA
GZ D813M	
Forma No. 5086741250 11-12.16 - 200218	STOKB3 FY X03578 968
Dams No MT 0977446-007	Gen Cond Gtod / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured Excess	Steering Ino Jummed   Leakad   Burnt   cr
Clerita Record	Breke Inogen   Jammed   Leaked   Burnt : -
Make of vehicles	Mod NI (SR)- STO A RIT IT
	Tyre Size # 195/65745
(Policy Gendition)	2 \ \ \
Remark: The veh had commenced its N.S. C.S.	BS DUN EXNOVA GY FS LIZA MIC OHTSU FIR SUM
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO (Y6K) =-
Ball or Market Velue.	Etari Bear
DAD Applgent Room: Consistent? : Yes of No	R.Ba
3(4) PR See- Consistent?: Yes of No	-Ba 6Ba 6
Est Pecars 7 days Pes Yes or No	=== 16/1/18 === 18/1/18
User Sump Pe Silvair Yes or No	Survey reicia: SMIT
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vericle (N/OU	Des of Damages : Frt. (Reg) : O.S. I. N.S. I. U.C. I. Rooftoo or
Date Person Contacted	The U.C.   Chasels frame   Body Strusture affected suestings and
SHB 5536H - ((3/EQT.160052 GZ 2813M - X 15/18C8.012 Taufikh confirm (Red & 4047.72, 24%)	TP INC GZ 2813 DUA: 171316 TAX 61/18/2097 und with pag sucur provide rig \$21448-18, 3 day
RECEIVED 1 1 AFR	2018
Costine Se Pass of Till Prell, Report	Days Of Recar 3
U/4 turaar Final Report	Resurvey No. of Tric.   3.74, 744 160
Tate Time Tie Resum (c)	35
Add F	ee: 3 % ** *** 5
	Samuel Control of the
Facos Format TP	and the second s
141418	The second of
	196



# **National Assessment Centre Services**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315

Reg. No: 52983356E GST Reg. No. 20-0405911-H



NTU	JC INCOME INSUR	RANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD	Ref:	NS3/INC18001	171/T1qb
#05	BRAS BASAH ROA -01 NTUC TRADE 556	.D UNION HOUSESINGAPORE	Date:	19-01-2018	
			Code:	INC4	
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIR	D PARTY CLAIM	
	Insured Veh.	GZ 2813M	Veh. I	nspected	SHB 5536H
	Policy No.	5086741250	Cover	rage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Exces	ss (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assig	n Date	18/01/2018
		Vehicle Parti	culars 8	& Condition	A THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF
	Make & Model		c.c		Ò
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year	of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colou	r	
	Odometer		Steeri	ng	
	Brakes		Modifi	ication	
	General				VX
		Conditi	ons of	Tyres	
		Size	Make		Balance
	R/H Front Tyre				mm
	L/H Front Tyre			×	mm
	R/H Rear Tyre				mm
	L/H Rear Tyre				mm
10.	100	Description	on of Da	amages	A Parallel Marie Mari
		Genera	Unform	ation	
•	Accident Date	16/01/2018	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ction Date	18/01/2018
	Survey held at	SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE		Consideration of the Constant	10/01/2016
		60 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL			705
a.		R	emarks		
	A)THE INSPECTIO	N WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WIT E TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W	HOUT P	REJUDICE" BASIS	

# TP Claims against NTUC Income: Follow-Through Survey

1000	The second secon	(Juneaut / Tayl Company)	Claimant Vehicle No.	Income Vehicle No.	Date of Accident	Estimate	entative re
S/No	Income Reference	Cigilliant Cowner / 10x1 company			Γ		88
	MAT /0005342-003	SMRT TAXIS PTF LTD	SHD 6406H	SJQ 9722H	07/03/2018	\$ 4,631.00	1,300,00
1	INI / 0303345 003				The state of the s	4	
,	**************************************	SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD	SHB 5536H	GZ 2813M	16/01/2018	\$ 5,461.90	^
7	100 Otto (CO) INI				A CAMPAGE	4	
	AAT/OOGOGES.OO1	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTF LTD	SHC 3443A	FBH 582X	04/04/2018	\$ 5,347.80	0
n	100-ccococo/11A				Canada enter	4 606 10	
	MT/0989856.001	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD	SHC 8954J	FBC 1025H	30/03/2018	\$ T,050.10	0

Claim received from LKK Auto

eBaoTech								1	Gene	ralClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601						Change La	nguage	· Change Passwor	d • Log Out
My Desktop	Polic	y Query								
Notice of Loss	Policy N	0.				Date of Acc	dent	16/01	/2018 10:29	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	GZ2813M							
						Search				
	Select	Policy No.	Policyholder Name GREEN	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5086741250	RESEARCH SCIENTIFIC PTE LTD	201631973H	GCV	Comprehensive	GZ2813M	GZ2813M	11/12/2016	20/02/2018
			ALOUE .		- 1	Continue				

**Enquire Transfer Fee** 

1.00mmであるでは10mmである。	(S\$)	(SS
Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After GS
nt (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the r	new registered owner when its own	ership is being transferred.
ed if road tax / lay up has expired. Please use Enqui	re Road Tax Payable for fee(s) paya	able.
,		
2		
1		
\$27,610.00		
87.00 (g/km)		
12 Apr 2018		
02 Nov 2018		
02 Nov 2025		
02 Nov 2018		
02 Nov 2025		
\$33,596.00		
A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)		
02 Nov 2025		
03 Nov 2017		
2017		
1375 kg		
1790 kg		
90.0 kW (120 bhp)		
53.0 kW		
1798 сс		
1NMS103414		
2ZRS103414		
Petrol-Electric		
JTDKB3FUX03573968		
PRIUS HYBRID 1.8 CVT		
TOYOTA		
Taxi (Company)		
Air-Con (Taxi)		
H10 - Public Transport Taxi (Motor Car)		
SHB5536H		
	H10 - Public Transport Taxi (Motor Car)  Air-Con (Taxi)  Taxi (Company)  TOYOTA  PRIUS HYBRID 1.8 CVT  JTDKB3FUX03573968  Petrol-Electric  2ZRS103414  1NMS103414  1798 cc  53.0 kW  90.0 kW (120 bhp)  1790 kg  1375 kg  2017  03 Nov 2017  02 Nov 2025  A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)  \$33,596.00  02 Nov 2025  02 Nov 2018  02 Nov 2018  12 Apr 2018  87.00 (g/km)  \$27,610.00	H10 - Public Transport Taxi (Motor Car)  Air-Con (Taxi)  Taxi (Company)  TOYOTA  PRIUS HYBRID 1.8 CVT  JTDKB3FUX03573968  Petrol-Electric  2ZR\$103414  1NM\$103414  1798 cc  53.0 kW  90.0 kW (120 bhp)  1790 kg  1375 kg  2017  03 Nov 2017  02 Nov 2025  A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)  \$33.596.00  02 Nov 2025  02 Nov 2018  02 Nov 2018  12 Apr 2018  87.00 (g/km)  \$27,610.00  -  -  -  sed if road tax / lay up has expired. Please use Enquire Road Tax Payable for fee(s) payont (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the new registered owner when its own

Amount Payable	Amount Before GST (5\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Transfer Fee :	25.00		25.00
Total Amount Payable :			25.00

Message

Please note that the 8-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

You may print this page for reference.

OK Print

MSR118008340 / SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd - Woodlands ENTRY DATE & TIME: 17/01/2018 10:24 SUBMITTED BY: B. Thaiyal Nayagi

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

diologaid.		
The last transfer and the	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	17/01/2018 10:24	
Date Of Accident	16/01/2018 22:15	
Exact Location Of Accident	SAGO LANE OSCP (NEAR BUDDHIST TEMPLE)	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
BEGINN BURNEY SERVED	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SHB5536H	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD	
Co Reg No	198905369K	

**Email Address** Mobile Phone No

OFFICE-80000000 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

TOYOTA Manufacturer

PRIUS TAXI-1.8 (A) Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

HIRE AND REWARD

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

NOEMAIL

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Insurance Company

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD Name of Insurance Company THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT Type Of Coverage

YES Fleet Policy

D-17087562MFSH Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

ANG LYE HENG Name of Driver

S1254353J NRIC No. 20/08/1957 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 26/07/1982 Date Of Driving Pass

35 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

Mobile Number Fax Number

Contact Number

NOEMAIL **EMail Address** 

Address 726 WOODLANDS CIRCLE

02-146

Postcode 730726

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTH

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OTHER - HIRER

stration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

1-1

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

MY TAXI WAS PARKED AT THE OSCP ALONG SAGO LANE CAR PARK LOT 30. (NEAR BUDDHIST TEMPLE). WHEN I CAME BACK TO THE CAR PARK, I NOTICED THAT A LORRY GZ2813M WHICH WAS PARKED BEHIND MY TAXI WAS TOUCHING THE REAR PORTION OF MY TAXI. THE LORRY DRIVER WAS SEATED INSIDE THE LORRY AND I CONFRONTED HIM AND POINTED OUT THAT HE REVERSE PARKED HIS LORRY TOO CLOSE TO MY TAXI WHICH RESULTED IN THE LORRY TOUCHING THE REAR OF MY TAXI. THIRD PARTY DISAGREED AND I DROVE OUT OF THE LOT AND REVERSED IN JUST TO PROVE TO HIM, AFTER THAT THIRD PARTY AGREED AND WANTED TO COMPENSATE ME BUT I DECLINED.

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

GZ2813M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category Name of Driver GOODS VEHICLE
CHEONG YEOW SIN

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

	-	
	5100 1000	0
	South Amag	re Road
	50 th	
		SAGO LANE
C	ppen car-park.	LHOE
		) /
L	G2 2813W.	.   ' (
@ [	KA GL	
		- -
d	ringut divider	-rf
	BYB 5 (36 H)	
(2)	SHB S 136 M	
	Lot 30	1./2018
	17	11/0013
		1000
10-0-		
Sec. Company		- All
I Section 1		
		11635
	191	
		211
The state of the s		
CLARATION		. 0
declare the foregoing par	ticulars are true in every respect.	· \ ///
(5)	Sta1/5018	A 1.
licyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
te & Time:	(If driver is not the policyholder)	Name: NRIC/FIN No.:
	Date & Time:	MAIC/FIN MOS

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 2

#### SKETCH PLAN



- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GiA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(Including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

( 027 318 027 318

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

FAX Number : 63685592





Estimator Telephone Number : 68662623

Accident Reporting Number: : 68662672

# **SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates**

Section A - To be completed by claims Advisor/Duty officer at Accident Reporting Centre

Reg. No

SHB5536H

Ref. No

TAX/01/18/2097

Reg. Date

03/11/2017

Vehicle Type

TAXI

Make

TOYOTA PRIUS

Model

PRIUS4

Name of Driver

ANG LYE HENG

Type of Accident

**OTHERS** 

Date / Time of Accident

16/01/2018 10:15:00 PM

Accident Reported Date / Time :

17/01/2018 12:00:00 AM

Surveyor is Required?

Yes

Survey by

Vehicle is Towed Back?

Yes

Towed Back Date/Time

16/01/2018

Replacement Vehicle issued? :

Accident Repair Job Card No : 000024094141

Special Instruction to ARC, if any :

TOWED \$60 / GZ2813M - NTUC IDAC

Prepared Date

: 17/01/2018 11:05:08 AM



LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Sur @ Ihhanto. wong

XX/01/18/2097

Page:

# Section D - Details of Repair Estimates

#### Part 1 - Labour Works

Job Scope	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
TO REPAIR REAR PORTION	676.00	0.00
Total Labour	676.00	0.00 300

# Part 2 - Spray Painting & Panel Beating Related Works

Job Scope	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
TO REPSRAY REAR BUMPER	378.00	0.00 200
TO RESPRAY BUMPER BEAM	180.00	0.00 Xes
TO RESPRAY TAILGATE OUTSIDE GARNISH	180.00	0.00 /00 /
TO RESPRAY SPOILER	180.00	0.00 /60
Total Spray Painting & Panel Beating	918.00	0.00

# Part 3 - Other Costs - Accident and Accident Repair Related Expenses

Job Scope	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
TOWING CHARGE	84.00	0.00
TO TEST AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR SYSTEM	120.00	0.00 30
TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS	100.00	0.00 20 /
TO WASH AND VACUUM	60.00	0.00
TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION	80.00	0.00 30 /
Total Other Costs	444.00	0.00

# Part 4 - Spare Parts / Material Usage

Part Number	Portion	Stock No	Part Name	Qty	List Price (\$)	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	ARC Recommen d	Surveyor Approved	Photos Attached
52119479 62	ek ====	)	COVER, FR BUMPER	1	495.50	25.00	371.62	Replace	Replace	No
			SENSOR REVERSE	1	180.00	0.00	180.00	Replace	Replace ?	No thin
			PIXEL STICKER	2	60.00	0.00	120.00	Replace	Replace N	
52023470 30			REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	318.80	25.00	239.10	Replace	Replace 7	No the
76801471 10A1			TAIL GATE BACK DOOR OUTSIDE GARNISH SUB-ASSY	1	891.20	25.00	668.40	Replace	Replace R>	No
75441470 90			NAME PLATE (HYBRID) , LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT DOOR	1	52.30	25.00	39.22	Replace	Replace AU	No
75442471 30			NAME PLATE (PRIUS) , LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT DOOR	1	52.30	25.00	39.22	Replace	Replace	No
			STICKER SMRT LOGO	1	7.80	0.00	7.80	Replace	Replace	No
	COMMO N		STICKER DECAL 6555 8888	1	21.60	0.00	21.60	Replace	Replace	No
75403480 10			EMBLEM SUB-ASSY REAR	1	46.30	25.00	34.72	Replace	Replace	No
76085479 16			SPOILER SUB-ASSY, REAR	1	1,322.10	25.00	991.57	Replace	Replace 🏋	No
		Т	OTAL MATERIALS					2,713.28	2,713.25	
		TOTAL	MATERIALS(Discoun	ted)				2,713.25	2,713.25	

# Added Spare Parts / Material Usage After Surveyor Signed off

Part Number	Portion	Part Name	Qty	List Price (\$)	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	ARC Check	Surveyor Check	LT Check
	то	TAL SUPPLEMENTARY							

5545.90

Section B - To be Completed by Service Advisor, Accident Repair Centre

Chassis No : JTDKB3FUX03573968

Mileage

0

Work Shop :

Repair Completed Date / Time :

Summary of Repair Estimates

Quotation from ARC

Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable

Total Labout Charges

Total Material Charges

676.00

0.00

Total Spray Painting Charges

918.00

2,713.25

0.00

Other Charges

2,713.25

444.00

0.00

TOTAL Lum Sum Total 4,751.25

0.00

No. of Repair Days

0.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

Prepared / Adjusted By

Arc / Surveyor Sing Off Date

: 17/01/2018 11:54:58 AM

01/01/1900 12:00:00 AM

Prepared / Adjusted Date

Remarks

Prepared Date : 17/01/2018 11:54:58 AM

Section C - To be Completed by Admin Assistant, Accident Repair Centre, Upon Completion of Repair

Quotation No

Invoice No

Quotation Date

Invoice Date :

Invoice Amount

Prepared Date:



22-1-18/11:54. 22-1-18/15:54 SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

FAX Number : 63685592

Estimator Telephone Number : 68662623

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

0 ,	one romore rep		18-1-18/13	5:54
Section A - To be complete	ed by claims Advisor/D	uty officer at Accident Re	porting Centre	
Reg. No	: SHB5536H	09/1		
Ref. No	: TAX/01/18/2097	1141	A Company of the Comp	
Reg. Date	: 03/11/2017	V S		
Vehicle Type	: TAXI			
Make	TOYOTA PRIUS		Mh	
Model	: PRIUS4	-	1 - of	10
Name of Driver	: ANG LYE HENG	(b)	110	) Ø
Type of Accident	: OTHERS	ma	·85 00.	9 / ,
Date / Time of Accident	: 16/01/2018 10:15:	00 PM	2400	
Accident Reported Date / Tir	me: 17/01/2018 12:00:	00 AM	17)	
Surveyor is Required?	: Yes	8	7 (51	
Survey by	: Taufilch		-	
Vehicle is Towed Back?	: Yes	XII	2 1 1 2	
Towed Back Date/Time	: 16/01/2018		1	
Replacement Vehicle issued	1? : No		_ <i>⊗sum</i> ⊆ 6555 8888	
Accident Repair Job Card N	o : 000024094141		NATION OF THE OWNER.	
Special Instruction to ARC,if	fany:	1		
TOWED \$60 / GZ2813M - N RESURVEY BEFORE PAIN	IT PHOTO ,FOR CHECK		M.PLEASE CALL SURV	EYOR
TAUFIKH, HP 9749 5749/ E				
Prepared Date	: 17/01/2018 11:0	05:06 AIVI		
Proceeding Co.		1/		
Recording-Camera-		V		
Radio Antenna		CONTROL CONTRO	iali	
1º witness E	Date: 18-1-19 .	Vehicle to Wega Date In:_		
A 1/8 1	Date	Time In: 1	11)8 Driver: HWA	
	and the same of th	Wega Job No: 01 00	50	
		1	1/-	
	_	Vehicle sent to SPART Date In:2	7(18 Towns:	
Ę 1/	2 60	Tinia la:	1040 Driver: 2	
KM &1	095	The state of the s	l)	
A TOTAL CONTRACTOR	The state of the s	Received by (SMRT) :		
		accides agreem than we		
m.	22/11/8/11	116 Pass		

Section B - To be Completed by Service Advisor, Accident Repair Centre

Chassis No: JTDKB3FUX03573968

Mileage

Work Shop :

Repair Completed Date / Time :

Summary of Repair Estimates

Quotation from ARC

Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable

Total Labout Charges

676.00

300.00

Total Spray Painting Charges

918.00

400.00

Total Material Charges

1,053.28

634.18

Other Charges

360.00

80.00

TOTAL

3,007.28

1,414.18

Lum Sum Total No. of Repair Days 0.00 5.00 0.00 3.00

Prepared / Adjusted By

TAUFIKH (LKK)

Arc / Surveyor Sing Off Date

17/01/2018 11:54:58 AM

18/01/2018 03:54:41 AM

Prepared / Adjusted Date

Remarks

Prepared Date : 17/01/2018 11:54:58 AM

Section C - To be Completed by Admin Assistant, Accident Repair Centre, Upon Completion of Repair

Quotation No : QN-1801 - 058~.

Quotation Date :
Invoice Amount : 0.00

Invoice No

Invoice Date :

Prepared Date: 1/18/2018 3:57:22 PM

#### Section D - Details of Repair Estimates

# Part 1 - Labour Works

Job Scope	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
TO REPAIR REAR PORTION	676.00	300.00
Total Labour	676.00	300.00

# Part 2 - Spray Painting & Panel Beating Related Works

Job Scope	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
TO REPSRAY REAR BUMPER	378.00	200.00
TO RESPRAY BUMPER BEAM	180.00	0.00
TO RESPRAY TAILGATE OUTSIDE GARNISH	180.00	100.00
TO RESPRAY SPOILER	180.00	100.00
Total Spray Painting & Panel Beating	918.00	400.00

# Part 3 - Other Costs - Accident and Accident Repair Related Expenses

Job Scope	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
TO TEST AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR SYSTEM	120.00	30.00
TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS	100.00	20.00
TO WASH AND VACUUM	60.00	0.00
TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION	80.00	30.00
Total Other Costs	360.00	80.00

Part 4 - Spare Parts / Material Usage

Part Number	Portion	Stock No	Part Name	Qty	List Price (\$)	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	ARC Recommen d	Surveyor Approved	Photos Attached
52119479 62	Rec	ar Bungas	COVER, FR BUMPER	1	495.50	25.00	371.62	Replace	Replace	No/
			SENSOR REVERSEX	1	180.00	0.00	180.00	Replace	Check	No X
			PIXEL STICKER	2	60.00	0.00	120.00	Replace	Replace	No/
52023470 30			REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	318.80	25.00	239.10	Replace	Check	Nō X
76801471 10A1			TAIL GATE BACK DOOR OUTSIDE GARNISH SUB-ASSY	1	891.20	100.00	0.00	Replace	Repair	No R
75441470 90			NAME PLATE (HYBRID) , LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT DOOR	1	52.30	25.00	39.22	Replace	Replace	No /
75442471 30			NAME PLATE (PRIUS) , LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT V DOOR	1	52.30	25.00	39.22	Replace	Replace	No /
			STICKER SMRT LOGO	1	7.80	0.00	7.80	Replace	Replace	No /
	COMMO N		STICKER DECAL 6555 8888	/ 1	21.60	0.00	21.60	Replace	Replace	No /
75403480 10			EMBLEM SUB-ASSY REAR	1	46.30	25.00	34.72	Replace	Replace	No/
76085479 16			SPOILER SUB-ASSY2	1	1,322.10	100.00	0.00	Replace	Repair	No R
		Т	OTAL MATERIALS					1,053.30	634.18	BA
		TOTAL	MATERIALS(Discount	ed)				1,053.28	634.18	

#### Added Spare Parts / Material Usage After Surveyor Signed off

Part Number	Portion	Part Name	Qty	List Price (\$)	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	ARC Check	Surveyor Check	LT Check
	TOT	AL SUPPLEMENTARY	MATERIA	ALS					



# **National Assessment Centre Services**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315





ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

NTL	C INCOME INSUF	RANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD	Ref:	NS/INC1800117	71/T1qbn2	
		D UNION HOUSESINGAPORE	Date:	12-04-2018 INC4		
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIR	D PARTY CLAIM		
	Insured Veh.	GZ 2813M	Veh. I	nspected	SHB 5536H	
	Policy No.	5086741250	Cover	age (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	MT/0979446-002	Exces	s (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assig	n Date	18/01/2018	
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars &	& Condition	The second	
	Make & Model	TOYOTA PRIUS HYBRID	c.c		1798	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year o	of Reg.	2017	
	Chassis No.	JTDKB3FUX03573968	Colou	r	MAROON	
	Odometer	31096	Steering		IN ORDER	
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modifi	cation	SPORTS RIM	
	General	GOOD				
3.		Conditi	ions of	Tyres		
		Size	Make		Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	YOKO	HAMA	6 mm	
	L/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	YOKO	AMA	6 mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	YOKO	AMA	6 mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	YOKO	AMA	6 mm	
4.	The state of the s	Descripti	on of Da	amages		
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE RE	AR POR	TION.		
5.	Teams of the Sales		Inform	ation	to all the	
	Accident Date	16/01/2018	Inspec	ction Date	18/01/2018	
	Survey held at	SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE	S PTE L	TD		
	60 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL PARK E4 SINGAPORE 757705					
5a.		R	emarks			
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WIT CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W				
5b.		Estimate	Days of	f Repair		

3 Working Days



# **National Assessment Centre Services**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315





#### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHB 5536H

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	COVER,FR BUMPER (DISC 25%)	DEFORMED	495.50	371.62
1	NAME PLATE (HYBRID) LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT DOOR (DISC 25%)	NECESSARY	52.30	39.22
1	NAME PLATE (PRIUS) LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT DOOR (DISC 25%)	NECESSARY	52.30	39.22
1	EMBLEM SUB-ASSY REAR (DISC 25%)	NECESSARY	46.30	34.72
1	STICKER SMRT LOGO (SN)	NECESSARY	7.80	7.80
1	STICKER DECAL 65558888 (SN)	NECESSARY	21.60	21.60
2	PIXEL STICKER @\$60.00 (SN)	NECESSARY	120.00	120.00
1	SENSOR REVERSE	NOT NECESSARY	180.00	
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	NOT NECESSARY	318.80	
1	TAIL GATE BACK DOOR OUTSIDE GARNISH SUB-ASSY	TO REPAIR	891.20	
1	SPOILER SUB-ASSY,REAR	TO REPAIR	1,322.10	
			3,507.90	634.18
	LABOUR			
	THATCHAM STANDARD REPAIR TIME ON BODY WORKS.		876.00	360.00
	THATCHAM TTS STANDARD SPRAY PAINTING COST AND LABOUR.		918.00	400.00
	TOWING CHARGE.		84.00	_
	TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS.		100.00	20.00
	TO WASH AND VACUUM.	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	1
			2,038.00	780.00
	GRAND TOTAL		5,545.90	1,414.18

RECOMMENDED COST OF	REPAIRS (CONFIRMED)		1,414.18
		\$160000 (0.00 TOV min to 100 100 100 100 100	

Report Ref No. NS/INC18001171/T1qbn2

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MinstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

**Automotive Assessor** 

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.